
Op/Afstaptijd 8:39 8:43
MAT 10455 8:43 ahm gar ahm cs 8:52

43 7004 8:52 ahm cs apd bus 10:21
Loop/Reis 10:21 apd bus apd kan 10:23

Pauze 10:23 10:38
Loop/Reis 10:38 apd kan apd bus 10:40

43 10455 7007 10:40 apd bus ahm cs 12:12
MAT 12:12 ahm cs ahm buf 12:13
MAT 12:24 ahm buf ahm cs 12:25

56 7010 12:25 ahm cs htr bmh 12:55
56 7009 12:55 htr bmh ahm cs 13:22

MAT 13:22 ahm cs ahm buf 13:23
MAT 13:29 ahm buf ahm cs 13:30

11 7020 13:30 ahm cs ahm slw 13:43
11 7019 13:47 ahm slw ahm cs 14:00

MAT 14:00 ahm cs ahm buf 14:01
Loop/Reis 14:01 ahm buf ahm kan 14:02

Pauze 14:02 14:28
Loop/Reis 14:28 ahm kan ahm buf 14:29

MAT 10455 14:29 ahm buf ahm cs 14:30
11 7024 14:30 ahm cs ahm slw 14:43
11 7023 14:47 ahm slw ahm cs 15:00

MAT 15:00 ahm cs ahm buf 15:01
MAT 15:19 ahm buf ahm cs 15:20

9 7025 15:20 ahm cs sbg kon 15:39
9 7028 15:41 sbg kon ahm cs 15:58

MAT 15:58 ahm cs ahm gar 16:07
Op/Afstaptijd 16:07 16:09

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

ZO Arnhem, Garage
Dienst V 2713 8:39 - 16:09  7:30

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

V 2713


